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W ome n /  GN /  Child
Se ss ion: 4N

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Andrea  Ye446
Twisters

9.150 9.000 9.5759.350 37.075
2 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Evange line  Enr iquez427
Pacif ic Edge

9.125 8.650 9.0509.250 36.075
3 5 2 4 2 

2 

Gabr ie lle  Cum m ings423
Gymnastics Beat

9.100 9.200 8.6509.025 35.975
4 1T 3 8 3 

3 

Joanna  Habon429
Pacif ic Edge

9.200 8.475 9.3508.925 35.950
1 7 4 3 4 

4 

Naom i Anaya438
Pacif ic Edge

8.850 9.200 9.4758.000 35.525
8T 1T 9T 2 5 

5 

Chloe  S topford409
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.875 9.000 8.7508.575 35.200
7 3T 6 6 6 

6 

O livia  W este r437
Pacif ic Edge

9.075 8.600 8.8008.200 34.675
5 6 8 5 7 

7 

M ikayla  Dean436
Pacif ic Edge

9.025 8.225 8.7258.000 33.975
6 8 9T 7 8 

8 

M ia  S m ith435
Pacif ic Edge

8.850 8.000 8.3758.600 33.825
8T 11 5 10 9 

9 

Kam ar i Randolph431
Pacif ic Edge

8.625 8.125 8.3508.300 33.400
10 9 7 11 10 

10 

A lyssa  Holm425
Pacif ic Edge

8.400 8.050 8.4257.500 32.375
11 10 11 9 11 

11 
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W ome n /  GN /  Junior  A
Se ss ion: 4N

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Cam ryn S e tse r410
CSC  - Cambrianna

9.300 9.475 9.1259.400 37.300
2 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Lucy Anaya433
Pacif ic Edge

9.350 9.050 9.0759.300 36.775
1 5T 3 5 2 

2 

T r inh Bui412
CSC  - South

9.250 9.325 9.3508.550 36.475
3 2 7 1 3 

3 

Itze l Gonza lez417
CSC  - South

8.600 9.050 9.0009.475 36.125
11 5T 1 6 4 

4 

T aylor  S kovm and414
CSC  - South

8.850 9.250 8.8258.850 35.775
8T 3 5 8 5 

5 

Em ily M artinez440
Pacif ic Edge

9.175 8.250 9.1258.925 35.475
5 11 4 3T 6 

6 

Elizabe th Biscocho426
Pacif ic Edge

9.100 8.600 9.2508.150 35.100
6 7 12 2 7 

7 

Lila  Bender405
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.850 9.200 8.9257.900 34.875
8T 4 13 7 8 

8 

A lexa  Pe rez439
Pacif ic Edge

9.225 8.400 8.4758.325 34.425
4 8T 10 11 9 

9 

M ilena  Bonga to442
Pacif ic Edge

8.950 8.050 8.5508.675 34.225
7 13 6 10 10 

10 

Isabe l Huynh554
CSC  - South

8.850 8.350 8.3258.425 33.950
8T 10 8 13 11 

11 

Leena  S o406
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.250 8.200 8.7258.250 33.425
12 12 11 9 12 

12 

Ana  F lacau411
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.150 8.400 8.4508.400 33.400
13 8T 9 12 13 

13 
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W ome n /  GN /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 4N

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M aggie  S ossam an434
Pacif ic Edge

9.150 9.000 9.1759.200 36.525
4 2 2 4 1 

1 

He idi Le ffe l415
CSC  - South

9.300 9.150 9.0508.975 36.475
1 1 6 5 2 

2 

Veniz ia  V a ldez420
Gymnastics Beat

8.950 8.900 9.2759.175 36.300
5T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Abby W este r443
Pacif ic Edge

9.200 8.650 9.2259.100 36.175
3 5 4 3 4 

4 

A r iana  Hera rdian445
Twisters

8.850 8.950 8.8259.400 36.025
7 3 1 6 5 

5 

M ar iana  Leaver444
Twisters

8.950 8.200 9.3508.775 35.275
5T 8T 7 1 6 

6 

S ophia  Estrada402
CSC  - Cambrianna

8.650 8.500 8.7259.050 34.925
8 6T 5 8 7 

7 

Fa ith Duggan428
Pacif ic Edge

9.250 8.500 8.8008.100 34.650
2 6T 9 7 8 

8 

Ileesha  Garg418
CSC  - South

8.400 8.200 8.7008.150 33.450
9T 8T 8 9 9 

9 

Kira  Libke422
Gymnastics Beat

8.400 8.100 8.5507.800 32.850
9T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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W ome n /  GN /  Se nior
Se ss ion: 4N

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em ily Lodenqua i408
CSC  - Cambrianna

9.000 9.425 9.0509.275 36.750
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Varsha  T hennarasu413
CSC  - South

8.775 8.700 9.2258.850 35.550
3 4 5 1 2 

2 

S a rah T hom as403
CSC  - Cambrianna

9.125 8.175 8.9509.100 35.350
1 6 3 4 3 

3 

M argar ita  M artinez421
Gymnastics Beat

8.350 8.950 8.6509.250 35.200
4T 2 2 6 4 

4 

C ie rra  S uarez424
Gymnastics Beat

8.350 8.275 9.1258.875 34.625
4T 5 4 2 5 

5 

S am antha  Cam pbe ll419
CSC  - South

8.200 8.800 8.6758.650 34.325
6 3 6 5 6 

6 
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W ome n /  GN /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 4N

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Pa c ific  Edge * 110.900 27.825 27.250 27.750 28.075

11 3 2

433 Lucy Anaya 9.350 9.050 9.300

428 Fa ith Duggan 9.250

439 A lexa  Pe rez 9.225

438 Naom i Anaya 9.200 9.475

434 M aggie  S ossam an 9.000 9.200

427 Evange line  Enr iquez 9.250

429 Joanna  Habon 9.350

426 Elizabe th Biscocho 9.250

2 CSC -  Ca mbria nna * 110.425 27.425 28.100 27.775 27.125

42 1 1

410 Cam ryn S e tse r 9.300 9.475 9.1259.400

403 S arah T hom as 9.125 8.9509.100

408 Em ily Lodenqua i 9.000 9.425 9.0509.275

405 Lila  Bender 9.200

3 CSC -  South * 110.050 27.400 27.725 27.300 27.625

33 2 5

415 He idi Le ffe l 9.300 9.150 9.0508.975

412 T r inh Bui 9.250 9.325 9.350

414 T aylor  S kovm and 8.850 9.250 8.850

417 Itze l Gonza lez 9.475

413 Varsha  T hennarasu 9.225

4 Twis te rs * 108.375 26.950 26.150 27.525 27.750

24 5 3

446 Andrea  Ye 9.150 9.000 9.5759.350

444 M ar iana  Leaver 8.950 8.200 9.3508.775

445 A r iana  Hera rdian 8.850 8.950 8.8259.400

5 Gy mna st ics  Be a t * 108.000 26.450 27.050 27.450 27.050

55 4 4

423 Gabr ie lle  Cum m ings 9.100 9.200 8.6509.025

420 Veniz ia  V a ldez 8.950 8.900 9.2759.175

422 Kira  Libke 8.400

421 M argar ita  M artinez 8.950 9.250

424 C ie rra  S uarez 9.125
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